

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Tuesday, April 5, 2016 @ 10:00 a.m.

PROJECT: LaGrange Road Watermain Improvements - Between - Between 29th & 31st Streets

k:/bidtabs/LAGRANGPK/14059-LaGrRoad_WM

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SUBURBAN GENERAL CONST		UNIQUE PLUMBING CO., INC.		CERNIGLIA COMPANY INC.		A.LAMP CONCRETE CONT.		RICCIO CONSTRUCTION		J.CONGDON SEWER SERV.		NORTHWEST GENERAL CONT	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 10" Dia,Watermain, DIP, Class 52	1,300	Ft	95.00	123,500.00	88.00	114,400.00	74.25	96,525.00	71.00	92,300.00	90.00	117,000.00	118.00	153,400.00	145.00	188,500.00	190.00	247,000.00
2 10" Dia,Watermain, DIP, Class 52,RestrainedJnt, Augurec	150	Ft	100.00	15,000.00	90.00	13,500.00	180.00	27,000.00	200.00	30,000.00	350.00	52,500.00	210.00	31,500.00	300.00	45,000.00	225.00	33,750.00
3 6" Dia,Watermain, DIP, Class 52	125	Ft	80.00	10,000.00	25.00	3,125.00	74.00	9,250.00	50.00	6,250.00	85.00	10,625.00	100.00	12,500.00	100.00	12,500.00	165.00	20,625.00
4 Valve & Vault	5	Ea	6,000.00	30,000.00	7,500.00	37,500.00	3,525.00	17,625.00	4,100.00	20,500.00	3,750.00	18,750.00	6,000.00	30,000.00	4,500.00	22,500.00	5,000.00	25,000.00
5 Fire Hydrant w/Aux Valve & Box	5	Ea	5,500.00	27,500.00	7,500.00	37,500.00	4,450.00	22,250.00	5,200.00	26,000.00	5,000.00	25,000.00	5,500.00	27,500.00	7,500.00	37,500.00	6,000.00	30,000.00
6 Special Ductile Iron Fittings	2,150	LBS	3.00	6,450.00	0.10	215.00	4.60	9,890.00	1.00	2,150.00	2.00	4,300.00	6.00	12,900.00	0.01	21.50	9.00	19,350.00
7 Restrained Joint, 10"	50	Ea	75.00	3,750.00	35.00	1,750.00	40.00	2,000.00	25.00	1,250.00	10.00	500.00	185.00	9,250.00	50.00	2,500.00	40.00	2,000.00
8 Restrained Joint, 6"	35	Ea	65.00	2,275.00	15.00	525.00	20.00	700.00	25.00	875.00	10.00	350.00	145.00	5,075.00	25.00	875.00	25.00	875.00
9 Fire Hydrant to be Removed	4	Ea	350.00	1,400.00	250.00	1,000.00	450.00	1,800.00	500.00	2,000.00	650.00	2,600.00	900.00	3,600.00	350.00	1,400.00	2,000.00	8,000.00
10 Water Service Transfer	15	Ea	1,500.00	22,500.00	1,500.00	22,500.00	1,550.00	23,250.00	1,200.00	18,000.00	2,000.00	30,000.00	1,825.00	27,375.00	2,750.00	41,250.00	3,000.00	45,000.00
11 Watermain Connections & Disconnections	4	Ea	5,000.00	20,000.00	5,500.00	22,000.00	3,200.00	12,800.00	4,000.00	16,000.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	3,700.00	14,800.00	5,500.00	22,000.00	5,000.00	20,000.00
12 Removal & Disposal of Regulated Substances	250	CuYd	60.00	15,000.00	61.00	15,250.00	68.00	17,000.00	80.00	20,000.00	1.00	250.00	85.00	21,250.00	75.00	18,750.00	75.00	18,750.00
13 Trench Backfill	1,150	CuYd	31.00	35,650.00	10.00	11,500.00	36.00	41,400.00	26.00	29,900.00	35.00	40,250.00	35.00	40,250.00	30.00	34,500.00	1.00	1,150.00
14 Exploratory Excavation	16	Hr	125.00	2,000.00	10.00	160.00	280.00	4,480.00	100.00	1,600.00	10.00	160.00	90.00	1,440.00	100.00	1,600.00	300.00	4,800.00
15 Pressure Testing and Disinfection	1	LS	4,500.00	4,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
16 PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Pipe Replacement	300	Ft	25.00	7,500.00	5.00	1,500.00	36.00	10,800.00	12.00	3,600.00	10.00	3,000.00	70.00	21,000.00	50.00	15,000.00	90.00	27,000.00
17 8" Dia, PVC Storm Sewer Pipe Replacement	105	Ft	50.00	5,250.00	45.00	4,725.00	60.00	6,300.00	40.00	4,200.00	70.00	7,350.00	80.00	8,400.00	75.00	7,875.00	85.00	8,925.00
18 8" Dia, DIP Storm Sewer Pipe Replacement	76	Ft	80.00	6,080.00	75.00	5,700.00	68.60	5,213.60	52.00	3,952.00	90.00	6,840.00	95.00	7,220.00	95.00	7,220.00	90.00	6,840.00
19 Restricted Depth C/B, 4' Dia, Ty1 Fr, Open Lid	2	Ea	3,500.00	7,000.00	4,250.00	8,500.00	3,400.00	6,800.00	4,500.00	9,000.00	2,950.00	5,900.00	3,340.00	6,680.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	3,500.00	7,000.00
20 Catch Basin, TyC, Ty1 Frame, Open Lid	1	Ea	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,450.00	2,450.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
21 Inlet, Ty A, Ty1 Frame, Open Lid	2	Ea	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,750.00	3,500.00	1,400.00	2,800.00	1,600.00	3,200.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,675.00	3,350.00	1,300.00	2,600.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
22 Connection to Existing Structure	9	Ea	900.00	8,100.00	250.00	2,250.00	450.00	4,050.00	1,100.00	9,900.00	650.00	5,850.00	700.00	6,300.00	1,500.00	13,500.00	300.00	2,700.00
23 Structure to be Abandoned	4	Ea	300.00	1,200.00	250.00	1,000.00	250.00	1,000.00	400.00	1,600.00	400.00	1,600.00	250.00	1,000.00	250.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	8,000.00
24 Structure to be Removed	5	Ea	350.00	1,750.00	250.00	1,250.00	470.00	2,350.00	600.00	3,000.00	400.00	2,000.00	600.00	3,000.00	250.00	1,250.00	600.00	3,000.00
25 Comb C&G Removal and Replacement	100	Ft	35.00	3,500.00	31.00	3,100.00	39.55	3,955.00	36.00	3,600.00	35.00	3,500.00	58.00	5,800.00	40.00	4,000.00	50.00	5,000.00
26 Sidewalk Removal & Replacement	6,750	SF	7.00	47,250.00	5.00	33,750.00	7.00	47,250.00	6.50	43,875.00	6.40	43,200.00	12.00	81,000.00	9.00	60,750.00	13.00	87,750.00
27 Detectable Warnings	2	Ea	300.00	600.00	450.00	900.00	495.00	990.00	700.00	1,400.00	350.00	700.00	500.00	1,000.00	300.00	600.00	1,200.00	2,400.00
28 Driveway Pavement Removal	400	SY	10.00	4,000.00	12.00	4,800.00	10.00	4,000.00	15.00	6,000.00	15.00	6,000.00	17.00	6,800.00	15.00	6,000.00	15.00	6,000.00
29 PCC Driveway Pavement, 7"	215	SY	45.00	9,675.00	49.00	10,535.00	56.80	12,212.00	56.00	12,040.00	50.00	10,750.00	60.00	12,900.00	85.00	18,275.00	110.00	23,650.00
30 PCC Alley Pavement, 8"	25	SY	50.00	1,250.00	60.00	1,500.00	76.00	1,900.00	90.00	2,250.00	60.00	1,500.00	85.00	2,125.00	95.00	2,375.00	115.00	2,875.00
31 Protective Coat	7,000	SY	1.00	7,000.00	0.10	700.00	1.50	10,500.00	0.30	2,100.00	0.01	70.00	0.10	700.00	1.25	8,750.00	0.01	70.00
32 LaGrange Road Pavement Patch	150	SY	100.00	15,000.00	85.00	12,750.00	150.00	22,500.00	115.00	17,250.00	125.00	18,750.00	170.00	25,500.00	150.00	22,500.00	225.00	33,750.00
33 Class D Pavement Patches, Types I-IV, 6"	50	SY	60.00	3,000.00	116.00	5,800.00	141.50	7,075.00	90.00	4,500.00	65.00	3,250.00	100.00	5,000.00	55.00	2,750.00	100.00	5,000.00
34 Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, (Smi Quantity)	50	SY	25.00	1,250.00	20.00	1,000.00	24.00	1,200.00	14.00	700.00	100.00	5,000.00	37.00	1,850.00	15.00	750.00	150.00	7,500.00
35 Aggregate Base Course, Ty B, 9:	75	SY	9.00	675.00	15.00	1,125.00	30.00	2,250.00	10.00	750.00	10.00	750.00	30.00	2,250.00	12.00	900.00	30.00	2,250.00
36 Incidental Hot-Mix Asphalt Surfacing, 2"	125	SY	35.00	4,375.00	40.00	5,000.00	48.00	6,000.00	70.00	8,750.00	60.00	7,500.00	40.00	5,000.00	25.00	3,125.00	40.00	5,000.00
37 Sodding (Salt Tolerant) & Topsoil Placement	1,000	SY	15.00	15,000.00	10.00	10,000.00	13.20	13,200.00	10.00	10,000.00	12.00	12,000.00	14.00	14,000.00	15.00	15,000.00	21.00	21,000.00
38 Treet Root Pruning	12	Ea	200.00	2,400.00	25.00	300.00	125.00	1,500.00	200.00	2,400.00	125.00	1,500.00	300.00	3,600.00	85.00	1,020.00	600.00	7,200.00
39 Tree Protection	12	Ea	75.00	900.00	25.00	300.00	50.00	600.00	120.00	1,440.00	125.00	1,500.00	200.00	2,400.00	85.00	1,020.00	300.00	3,600.00
40 Bollard	1	Ea	500.00	500.00	250.00	250.00	850.00	850.00	600.00	600.00	950.00	950.00	250.00	250.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
41 Individual Highway Permit Bond	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,210.00	1,210.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
42 Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	12,000.00	12,000.00	23,975.00	23,975.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	28,000.00	28,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 498,680.00		\$ 434,385.00		\$ 483,875.60		\$ 494,132.00		\$ 538,145.00		\$ 652,215.00		\$ 719,656.50		\$ 844,310.00